CARMEL

SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

Parasha Vayeitzei
Candle Lighting: 5:22pm
Shabbat Ends: 6:15pm

Security Patrol
Monday 19 November
Mr. & Mrs. Man
Tuesday 20 November
Mr. & Mrs. Marom
Wednesday 21 November
Mr. & Mrs. Maskalchi
Thursday 22 November
Mr. & Mrs. Menahemov
Friday 23 November
Mr. & Mrs. Madliar

Happy Birthday to...

Aliyah Landau
Elad Lebovitz
Aya Skuratovsky
Annabelle Zagury

Date

Wednesday 21 Nov

Carmel Lin

PTA Homework
Workshop

Reminder

BRC Techzone
8:30am - 9:30am
Workshop is now full!

Thursday 22 Nov

Parent Teacher
Conference Il

If you have not received a time - please
email Sara (brc@carmel.edu.hk).

Friday 23 Nov

Tuck Shop

Students to bring HKS 20

Dress in House
Colors

Students should come to school
dressed in their house colors

Tuesday 27 Nov

Kindergarten Open
Day

K information session for Pre-K Parents

Wednesday 19 Dec

Winter Break

Early Dismissal at 12pm
No lunch served

Thursday 20 Dec -
Wednesday 2 Jan

Winter Break

No School

Thursday 3 Jan

School Resumes

DOORS OPEN T 6:10PM
PEROMANCE &. CANDLE-LIGHTING
AT 6:30PM SHARP

FAR & SNACKS AT 7:30PM




Kindergarten

Kindergarten’s First Outing to the Police Station!

The Kindies continued their inquiry into the different jobs people do by delving deeper into the skills
and interests needed to do a job. They had the opportunity to be thinkers and explorers as they
experienced a day in the life of a Police Officer. They saw a police car, police uniform, tools, and a
special four-legged guest, Lester the Dog. The Kindies had a blast as you can seel
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Grade—5 News = 5News is a bi- Weeay news report from Grade |

. "= written during 'Genius Hour'. *
.#Ipis week on 5News we have a lot of exciting stories to tell.
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---------------------- N [f you want something of yours on 5 news please
- come and see Neta Shahar or Annabelle Zagury,
to offer your suggestion. We may not be able to

print everything though.



16 November 2018 | 8 Kislev 5778

SHOE DRIVE IN MEMORY OF

JOSH ZION osm

{:}_' BRING IN YOUR LIGHTLY
. 3 USED TRAINERS AND SPORTS

SHOES AND HELP THOSE IN

Nov 9 - - BRING SHOES TO BRC

BONGUMSA MTHEMBU'S FOUNDATION
SUPPORTED By PURELE TEDDY
IN SUPPORT OF RUNNERS’ VILLAGE.

Kindergarten Open Day
Tuesday 27 November 2018

carmel.edu.hk/kindergarten-open-day
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CARMEL ANNUAL FUND

participation

Every student counts.

Every donation counts.

Thank you to all who have pledged so far

Please visit
https://www.carmelschoolassociation.wufoo.com/forms/srkpwrjOazvroo/
to find out how you can contribute



